SING FOR THE DAY

(Bass Guitar)

Artist: STYX
Album: "PIECES OF EIGHT" (1978)
Music.  Tommy Shaw

Words.  Tommy Shaw



' SING FOR THE DAY

BASSGUITAR from "PIECES OF EIGHT" (1978)
Music and Words by
Tommy Shaw
J STYX
.= 68
1
6 - PE— 3333
8 3 ——3 d it 3 ——>3" ‘
\ \ \ =
9
L 1 3733 — i — 10 0
L3 =3 ‘ 3*?—1 1—131 0—0—0—0
| | | 0 Y —_ | |

33

39

47

53

All Rights Reserved. International Copyright Secured (ZAiKS Warszawa)
Transcribed and engraved by © Copyright 2014 Rondo-Quartet-Jan Walter
Available at www.playournotes.com



